With the Commercial Quick Ship Program,
critical equipment is in your hands quicker
than ever before. Key products like pumps,
filters, heaters, and more are stocked and
ready to ship direct to your location to make
sure everyone gets the most enjoyment out
of every drop, every day, all season long.
Hayward is here to get things back up and
running - as quickly as possible.
BACK UP AND RUNNING
MADE EASY.
Critical equipment categories
are processed and shipped in
1–3 business days.
Know when the equipment will arrive
so that you can plan and schedule for
maintenance and repairs.
Decrease the ‘closed for maintenance’
days, making more customers happy
and bringing value to your property.
FIX IT SO FAST
NO ONE WILL
KNOW.
»  hayward.com  »  1-800-HAYWARD
*The item limits outlined in this program are on a per-order basis and are subject to change at the discretion of Hayward as deemed necessary.
This program is not intended for use as a standardized ordering method; rather, it is intended for “emergency type” shipping purposes. Freight
Terms: Prepay & Add. Expedited Shipping Available. Free Standard Shipping on Orders $10,000 or more.
Hayward, Hayward & Design, the H logo, Hayward We Build Better., We Build Better., Hayward Commercial Aquatics, HydroRite,
Saline C, CAT 2000 and CrystaLogic are registered trademarks of Hayward Industries, Inc. ©2025 Hayward Industries, Inc.
CMQSPSS25
PART NUMBER PRODUCTS LIMITS*
COMMERCIAL PUMPS
HCP2500VSP HCP 2500 Series Pump - TriStar VS C, 2.7 HP Variable Speed Pump, 230V 2
HCP3020VSP HCP 3000 Series Pump - TriStar XL, 2.7 HP Variable Speed Pump, 230V 2
HCP30501 HCP 3000 Series Pump - 5 HP - Single Phase, 208-230V/460V 2
HCP30703 HCP 3000 Series Pump - 7 HP - Three Phase, 230V/460V 2
COMMERCIAL AUTOMATION
CAT-PP2000 CAT 2000® Professional Package 2
CAT2000 CAT 2000® Standard Package 2
HCC2000 HCC 2000 Controller Package 2
HCC4000WIFI HCC 4000 Web-Based Controller, Wifi 2
PRO15-2 Sensor-Ph, 24” Cable 3
PRO25-2 Sensor-Orp, 24” Cable 3
COMMERCIAL HEATERS
H250FDNASME Universal H-Series ASME Gas Heater - 250,000 BTU 2
H400FDNASME Universal H-Series ASME Gas Heater - 400,000 BTU 2
COMMERCIAL FILTERS
HCF230C HCF Series - Laminated 30” Sand Filter - 2” Port 2
HCF234C HCF Series - Laminated 34”Sand Filter - 2” Port 2
HCF236C HCF Series - Laminated 36” Sand Filter - 2.5” Port 2
HCF336C HCF Series - Laminated 36” Sand Filter - 3” Port (Union or Flanged) 2
HCF7030C HCF Series - Cartridge Filter - 700 sq. ft. 2
HCV275C Multiport Valve - Side Mount - 2”
HCV2575C Multiport Control Valve - Side Mount - 2.5” - For HCF236C 2
COMMERCIAL LIGHTING
LPWUS22100 UCL Pool White 12V - 100ft - 500W Equivalent 6
LPLUS22100 UCL Pool White 12V - 100ft - 300W Equivalent 6
LAWUS11100 CrystaLogic® 320 Accnt 12V - 100ft 6
LSLUS22100 UCL Spa White 12V - 100ft - 100W Equivalent 6
COMMERCIAL SANITIZATION
HCSC60 Saline C® Series 6.0 Chlorine Generator 2
HCSC110 Saline C® Series 11.0 Chlorine Generator 2
HYR150 HydroRite® UV Commercial - 120 VAC - 150 GPM - NSF 50 Listed for Supplemental Sanitization 2
HYR75L4 Hyrdrorite® UV Commercial - 120 VAC - 75 GPM MAX - NSF 50 Listed for Supplemental & Secondary Sanitization 2
QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
ELIGIBLE PRODUCT LIST
Use Code CQSP25 Make sure to use the unique code when you place a separate standard
order to get your quick ship. Only the qualifying items listed below can be on the Quick Ship Order.